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Red Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Z 12 2 0 0.857 5-1 1838.05 1530.30 2139.90

Soylent Green 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 1538.70 1592.00 1985.55

9TOEJOE 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 1498.80 1588.45 1850.05

Krusty PI 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 1562.05 1778.80 1842.85

Blue Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

A and D 1 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 1626.35 1566.35 2016.15

Chief Counselor 7 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1797.45 1639.70 2154.50

Azulgrana1899 (#2) 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 1853.70 1731.35 2254.25

Suncoast DYN 8 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 1523.00 1724.70 1937.25

White Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Ballbusters 45 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 1847.25 1596.60 2268.95

The Evil Empire 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 1751.00 1638.10 2133.80

Konrad 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 1417.15 1604.35 1711.40

2nd &7 $ 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 1409.80 1672.60 1672.25

Total Points
Ballbusters 45 2268.95

Azulgrana1899 (#2) 2254.25

Chief Counselor 7 2154.50

Z 2139.90

The Evil Empire 2133.80

A and D 1 2016.15

Soylent Green 1985.55

Suncoast DYN 8 1937.25

9TOEJOE 1850.05

Krusty PI 1842.85

Konrad 1711.40

2nd &7 $ 1672.25
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